Royal 3inc.

Bill to: MAX TRANS ,LLC P.O. BOX 11537, Jackson, TN, 38301 Invoice Date: 12/18/2023 Invoice #: 5090304 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/18/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/15/2023		400 BILLS BROOKS DRIVE, HUNTINGDON, TN 38344 - 8951 White Pine Rd, RICHMOND, VA 23237			
			1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL	
\$1,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Max Thems Logistics, LLC PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308 Quinn Anderson Phone: (731) 222-5052 Page 1 Fax: (731) 222-5115 Email: qanderson@maxtrans.us 5090304

Carrier:	Royal	3 Inc				Conta	act: Jo	OEY CIMALJEVIC	
	Chica	go	IL 600	638		Phone	e: (6	630) 485-7370	
Date:	12/15	/23				Fax:	(6	630) 485-6380	
Order	Orde	er: 5090	0304			Comr	nodity:		
	Miles	s: 695.0	0			Weigl	nt:		
	Order Typ	e: VAN				Traile	r: V	an (DAT)	
	BOL	:				Refer	ence:		
	PU 1	Name:	Gränges			C)ate:	12/15/23 0700	
		Address:	400 BILLS	BROOKS D	RIVE			12/15/23 1900	
			HUNTINGE	NON TI	N 38344	4 C	Contact:		
		Phone:				D	river Load:	No driver loading or unload	
	SO 2	Name:	Super radia	tor		D	Date:	12/18/23 0700	
		Address:	8951 White					12/18/23 1400	
			RICHMON) V/	A 23237	7 C	Contact:	CALL TIM TO UNLOAD 804	
		Phone:	(504) 378-1	368		D	river Load:	No driver loading or unload	
Payment	t C	arrier Freig	ht Pay:	\$1,700.	00				
-		otal Carrier	-	A 4 T 00 00		No additonal ch	dditonal charges can be invoiced without written approval)		

*** Proof of Delivery MUST be emailed or faxed to the broker within 24 hours of delivery.***

Instructions

Gränges - GRANFRTN: Trailers must be free of debris, damage, or odor.

Gränges - GRANFRTN: Please pull into the staging area and follow instructions on the sign. Notify broker if waiting over 2 hours.

Please Sign:

Joey Cimbaljevic

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor #: Trailer #: Comment / ETA:

Mail invoice & required paperwork to:PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308Carrier Settlements: (731) 222-5048payables @maxtrans.us

For Quick Pay: quickpay@maxtrans.us

NG	he is familiar with eil the terms and	condition of the sed bill of leding, inc condition of the sed bill of leding, inc toper and accepted for trimself and his assi-	luction those on the back thereof, set for	th in the classification or	tarif which governs the transportation of a
		CONS		ADIATOR ITEPINE R D, VA,232	
BU	YER'S ORDER NUMBER		<i>I</i>		DATE SHIF
AP. PART CARR	ier MXNG	CAR INITIALS AND NO.	SEALS 33886		
REQUESTEI MXTR	DELIVERY DAT RECEIVING NO	TES:			here, "To be Prepaid." ORIGIN - PREI Received S to apply in prepayment of the charge the property described hereon.
24 HRS. 1		4-501-8846. IF	CALL PHALLY FO		Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges or amount prepaid.)
22	TOTALS:		39,307		This certifies that the description and weight of shipment shown hereon are of subject to verification by the Son Weighing & Inspection Bureau. The fibre boxes used for this ship conform to the specifications set for the box maker's certificate thereon, a other requirements of the governing F Classification. Shipper's imprint in fleu of stamp; is part of bill of lading approved by the Inter-
			IS TO JH	2	Commerce Commission. PLANT NUMBER 94948 MANIFEST NO:

			shown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated bek b, agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said d rty over all or any portion of said route to destination, it itons of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set motor carrier shipment. on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or the SALES ORDER NO.			
MAX TRANS LOGISTICS CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION			SUPER RADIATOR 8971 WHITEPINE ROAD			
			RICHMOND, VA,232	37 PAGE 1 OF		
2 Cardi	BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER	A The per second states	Contraction and and and	DATE SHIPPED		
COMP. PART		CAR INITIALS AND NO. SEALS	33886	1411 14 Mar 2		
	ND OF	ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	WEIGHT RATE PER CN (SUBJECT TO CORRECTION) 100 LBS. CO			
		or SHEET LT .5" THI		here, "To be Prepaid." ORIGIN - PREPA		
THE REAL	ALL REAL PROPERTY	ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE				
MXTR	STED DELIVERY DA	ATE:12/18/2023	and a start of the start of the			
	RECEIVING	NOTES:		Received \$		
24 HRS	DURS MONFRI. 5. IN ADVANCE, JP CONTACT @ 80	7 AM TO 3:30 PM. CAL 804-501-8846. IF NEE 4-986-2562	L PHALLY FOR APPT. DED, CALL SAM AS	Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges only th amount prepaid.)		
to searchis	TOTALS:		- 1 Parametrica and the second	This certifies that the description and gros weight of shipment shown hereon are correct		
22		The Alexander of the second	39,307 LB	subject to verification by the Southern Weighing & Inspection Bureau.		
	DE	BEIVEN		The fibre boxes used for this shipmen conform to the specifications set forth or the box maker's certificate thereon, and al other requirements of the governing Freight Classification.		
	UL I		and the second	Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; not a part of bill of lading approved by the Interstate		
		DEC 1 3 2023	and the state of the second	Commerce Commission.		
	By	M	JS TG	Commerce Commission. PLANT NUMBER 94948		
		Nec'd D	JOFA	Commerce Commission.		